
FOR BODY AND FACE

HAIRDRESSER, STYLIST, MAKEUP ARTIST

NAIL SERVICES

FITNESS SERVICES

BEAUTY & SPA MENU 

Aesthetic treatment with face mask 60 min

Aesthetic body treatment 60 min

Aesthetic body treatment 90 min

Aesthetic body treatment 120 min

Body scrub 30 min

Body wrapping 60 min

Manual treatment for body or face 30 min

(additional to the service)

           5040.00    

 6240.00  
 7320.00    
5040.00      
7320.00      
4440.00        

All prices include VAT 20%. Booking by phone: +7 812 244-00-01

Shoulder-length hair styling

Hair styling below the shoulders

Shoulder-length hairstyle/curls

Hairstyle \ curls below the shoulders

Daytime \ natural make-up

Evening \ bright make-up

4440.00          

5040.00            
5040.00            
5400.00              
4440.00                
5400.00                

Manicure without or with nail polish
Manicure with gel nail polish
Pedicure without or with nail polish
Pedicure with gel polish

4440.00                  
5040.00                    
5040.00                    
5400.00                      

Training in the gym with a trainer or outside 5040.00                      

           5040.00    


