BEAUTY & SPA MENU

FOR BODY AND FACE

Aesthetic treatment with face mask 60 min	5040.00
Aesthetic body treatment 60 min	5040.00
Aesthetic body treatment 90 min	6240.00
Aesthetic body treatment 120 min	7320.00
Body scrub 30 min	5040.00
Body wrapping 60 min	7320.00
Manual treatment for body or face 30 min	4440.00
(additional to the service)	

HAIRDRESSER, STYLIST, MAKEUP ARTIST

Shoulder-length hair styling	4440.00
Hair styling below the shoulders	5040.00
Shoulder-length hairstyle/curls	5040.00
Hairstyle \ curls below the shoulders	5400.00
Daytime \ natural make-up	4440.00
Evening \ bright make-up	5400.00

NAIL SERVICES

Manicure without or with nail polish	4440.00
Manicure with gel nail polish	5040.00
Pedicure without or with nail polish	5040.00
Pedicure with gel polish	5400.00

FITNESS SERVICES

Training in the gym with a trainer or outside 5040.00